
DRINK
FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

SIGNATURE              COCKTAILS              LIQUOR COLLECTION              WINE              BEER             NON-ALCOHOL



Rooty's
Signature
| A NEW DRINK EXPERIENCE
FOR YOUR TASTE BUDS

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭



Naked Malt | Oolong tea | Violet |
Honey | Sparkling

Rooty’s Gin | Earl Grey Tea | Yuzu Whey |
Jasmine Honey | Malic Acid 

290

290

Highball

Gimlet 

٭

٭٭

ROOTY’S 

ROOTY’S 

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭



Naked Malt | White Chocolate | 
Maple Miso | House Aromatic Bitter

290

OFS٭٭٭

ROOTY’S 

Naked Malt | Elderflower |
Passion Fruit Whey | Vanilla

290

Sour ٭٭
ROOTY’S 

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭



Cocktails
FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED
IN 1000VND, SUBJECT TO 5%

SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT
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APEROL SPRITZ ٭٭

HUGO SPRITZ ٭

CAMPARI SOUR ٭

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda Water

Elderflower | Prosecco | Soda Water

Campari | Pomelo | Lemon | Syrup

Aperitif
Cocktail
240

JUNGLE BIRD ٭٭
Rooty’s Dark Rum | Campari
Pineapple | Lime

| A drink that is normally
served before a meal to
stimulate the appetite,
that's usually dry rather
than sweet

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE
AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭
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Naked Malt | Soda

Takamasamune | Sonic

Rooty’s Gin | Lime | Tonic

Rooty’s Dark Rum |
Lime Wedge | Coke

HIGH BALL ٭

YUZUSHU SONIC ٭

GIN TONIC ٭

Mixed 
Drink
200

CUBA LIBRE ٭

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE
AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭
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WARD EIGHT ٭٭
Rooty’s rye | orange | lemon | grenadine syrup

THIN PINK LINE ٭٭
Cognac | orgeat syrup | lime | albumen

MARGARITA ٭٭
Rooty’s tequila silver | cointreau | lime syrup

LYCHEE MARTINI ٭٭
Rooty’s vodka | elderflower | lychee | lime

MOJITO ٭٭
Rooty’s rum | lime | syrup | mint | soda

20th CENTURY ٭٭
Rooty’s gin | cacao white | bianco vermouth lemon

LIGHT ٭
MEDIUM ٭٭
STRONG ٭٭٭

Classic 
Cocktail
240

JAPANESE SLIPPER ٭٭
Midori | cointreau | lemon | orange

MATADOR ٭٭
Rooty’s tequila reposado | lime | pineapple agave syrup

COSMOPOLITAN ٭٭
Rooty’s vodka | cointreau | cranberry | lime grenadine

AVIATION ٭٭
Rooty’s gin | maraschino | violette | lemon

VIEUX CARRÉ ٭٭٭
Cognac | rye | D.O.M | rosso vermouth |

peychaud’s bitters | Rooty bitters

PISCO SOUR ٭٭
pisco | syrup | lime | albumen

MANHATTAN ٭٭٭
Rooty’s rye | rosso vermouth | house aromatic

DRY MARTINI ٭٭٭
Rooty’s gin | house white vermouth orange bitter

BEE’S KISS ٭٭
Rooty’s dark rum | honey syrup half & half

NEGRONI ٭٭٭
Rooty’s gin | rosso vermouth | campari

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

**For all classic cocktails not listed,
let our staff provide information

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM
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Liquor
Collection 

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT
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WHISK(E)Y
| “Whiskey, like a beautiful woman, demands appreciation. You gaze first, then it’s time to
drink.” – Haruki Murakami

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/ ON THE ROCK/ SODA MAKING CLASSIC COCKTAIL: + 50

AMERICAN

MAKER’S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

WILD TURKEY 12

RITTENHOUSE RYE

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL’S

JAPANESE/ TAIWANESE

HIBIKI HARMONY

YAMAZAKI 12Y

HAKUSHU 12Y

KAVALAN SINGLE MALT

KAVALAN SHERRY OAK - 46%

KAVALAN EX - BOURBON OAK - 46%

KAVALAN KING CAR - 46%

KAVALAN SOLIST FINO SINGLE CASK

STRENGTH

KAVALAN SOLIST VINHO BARRIQUE

SINGLE CASK STRENGTH CASK

KAVALAN SOLIST SHERRY SINGLE

STRENGTH STRENGTH 

KAVALAN SOLIST EX - BOURBON CASK

SHERRY SINGLE CASK STRENGTH

KAVALAN SOLIST AMONTILLADO

180

410

550

220

280

180

1.200

2.000

1.900

550

730

730

730

1.800

890

860

860

3.000

SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN 12Y DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 15Y DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 18Y DOUBLE CASK

THE GLENROTHES 12Y

THE GLENROTHES 18Y

THE HIGHLAND PARK 12Y

THE HIGHLAND PARK 15Y

THE HIGHLAND PARK 18Y

THE GLENLIVET 15Y

LAPHROAIG 10Y

TALISKER STORM

MORTLACH 12Y

LAGAVULIN 16Y

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 10YN

600

1.200

3.100

530

1.500

530

780

1.500

480

350

420

580

810

440

500

550

50ml 50ml

50ml

Liquor  Collection

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM
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GIN AGAVE

BRANDY

VODKA

RUM

| “Good tonics we bring, to you and
your gin” - anonymous

| “I didn't text you, tequila did”
- anonymouse

| "Art is wine and experience is
the brandy we distill from it." -
Robertson Davies

| "Vodka might not be the answer,
but it’s worth a shot!" - anonymous

| “Time flies when you’re having rum'' 
- anonymous

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/ ON THE ROCK/
SODA/ TONIC 
MAKING CLASSIC COCKTAIL: + 50

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/ ON THE ROCK/ SODA 
MAKING COCKTAIL: + 50

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/ ON THE ROCK/ SODA 
MAKING CLASSIC COCKTAIL: + 50

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/ ON THE ROCK/
SODA 
MAKING CLASSIC COCKTAIL: + 50

SERVE: NEAT/ STRAIGHT UP/
ON THE ROCK/ SODA
MAKING CLASSIC COCKTAIL: + 50

BOMBAY

TANQUERAY NO.10

THE BOTANIST

NO.3

HENRICK

MONKEY 47

KI NO BI

SEEKERS – MEKONG GOLD

SEEKERS – MEKONG DRY

JASSON KONG – MEKONG BUTTERFLY

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER 24

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

PATRON X.O CAFE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

COURVOISIER VSOP

COURVOISIER XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738

GREYGOOSE

ABSOLUTE ELYX

CIROC

BELVERDERE

HAKU

TITO’S

SEEKERS MEKONG

TEQUILA

COGNAC

ZACAPA 23

KRAKEN SPICES

HAVANA 7Y

FLOR DE CANA 12Y

FLOR DE CANA 18Y

BRUGAL 1888

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

180

220

250

320

250

480

390

250

200

180

180

240

290

350

330

400

500

360

1.150

280

990

420

510

250

300

240

270

200

180

180

310

190

210

230

380

350

230

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

Liquor  Collection
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WHITE BOTTLE

LES JAMELLES "Les Classiques" Gewürztraminer 1.300

CHÂTEAU LAGRUGERE Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon 1.400

KONO Sauvignon Blanc 1.500

BY GLASS

RIO DEL MAR Chardonnay 200

LUNARDI PINOT Grigio 220

RED BOTTLE

BORGO  Primitivo 1.500

SANTA JULIA RESERVA Malbec, Cabernet 1.600

CASALFORTE “RIPASSO" Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara 1.700

BY GLASS

RIO DEL MAR Cabernet 200

CECCATO Merlot 220

SPARKLING BOTTLE

CASA BURTI “FLUTE BRUT" Sparkling 1.300

LES JAMELLES Sparkling 1.500

BY GLASS

CASA BURTI “FLUTE BRUT" Sparkling 220

Wine

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM
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Beer
160

Non-
Alcohol
COFFEE - 80
(7AM –  3PM)

FRESH JUICE – 120
(7AM –  3PM)

MINERAL WATER - 140

VIETNAMESE BLACK COFFEE

VIETNAMESE COFFEE WITH MILK

VIETNAMESE COFFEE WITH CONDENSED

COLD BREW “MĂNG ĐEN” BEAN

SAIGON SPECIAL

TIGER CRYSTAL

HEINEKEN

WATERMELON

PINEAPPLE

PASSION FRUIT

ORANGE

STILL – 750ML

ACQUA PANNA

SPARKLING – 750ML

SAN PELLEGRINO
ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 

SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

COCKTAILS                  LIQUOR COLLECTION                 WINE                  BEER                  NON-ALCOHOL



Bottle
& Bites

Set
Menu

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O FOOD | 11.15 PM

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND,
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT



SET N.1 900

1.200

3.200

SET N.2

SET N.3

1 BOTTLE OF RIO DEL MAR

1 BOTTLE OF GOSSET CHAMPAGNE
with engraved Rooty’s logo 

1 Truffle French Fries 
1 Chicken Mexico
1 Burrata Cheese With Tomato Confit

Food:

Food:

Food:

Cabernet Sauvignon

1 BOTTLE OF RIO DEL MAR
Cabernet Sauvignon

1 Chicken Karaage
1 Truffle French Fries
1 Iberico Roll With Mango 
1 Seasonal Fruit

1 Cold Cut Platter
1 Burrata Cheese With Tomato Confit 
1 Seasonal Fruit

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O FOOD | 11.15 PM

L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM

Couple Set Menu
(2 PAX)



RED WINE
1.800

1.700

3.700

3.000

2280

2.180

4.170

3.510

CO
M

B
O

 1
CO

M
B

O
 2

WHITE WINE

CHAMPANGE GOSSET

NAKED WHISKY

ARGENTINIAN FLAT IRON 

MENTAIKO OYSTER 

SAUSAGES PLATE 

MIXED OLIVES 

BURRATA SALAD

MIXED OLIVES 

Bò Black Angus Dùng Kèm Sốt Vang

MENTAIKO OYSTER 
Hàu Sốt Mentaiko Và Trứng Tôm Đổ Ebiko

Hàu Sốt Mentaiko Và Trứng Tôm Đổ Ebiko

Xúc Xích Các Loại

Ô liu

ORANGE SALMON 
Cá Hồi Sốt Cam

Phô Mai Burrata Với Cà chua, Quế Tây, Ngò Rí

Ô liu

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 

SAUTEED SHRIMP 

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 

Trái Cây Theo Mùa

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 
Trái Cây Theo Mùa

Tôm Xào

Trái Cây Theo Mùa

CO
M

B
O

 3
CO

M
B

O
 4

Group Set Menu (1-4 PAX)

| Count memories, not calories

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE

AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O FOOD | 11.15 PM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM



YUZUSHU
1 Takamasamune Yuzu + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks 2.800

CHAMPAGNE
1 Gosset extra brut + fruit platter

2 Gosset extra brut + giant fruit platte

3.800

6.400

WHISKY
1 Naked malt + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 Naked malt + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

1 The Macallan 12 double cask + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 The Macallan 12 double cask + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

1 Bruichladdich the classic laddie + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 Bruichladdich the classic laddie + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

3.000

5.400

5.900

10.620

4.800

8.640

GIN
1 No.3 + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 No.3 + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

1 The Botanist + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 The Botanist + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

4.200

7.560

2.900

5.220

COGNAC
1 Remy Martin 1738 + fruit platter + 6 soft drinks

2 Remy Martin 1738 + giant fruit platter + 12 soft drinks

5.000

9.000

BOTTLE

CHOOSE OF SOFT DRINKS: SODA | TONIC | COKE

| Because alcohol taste better than tears

Bottle Package

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN 1000VND, 
SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

FULL | 7 AM - 1 AM
L.O DRINK | 12.30 AM



Due to our modest spaces and limited seatings, 
Rooty kindly remind you few notices:

Large groups of 8 or more should be reservations to
have a good experience. Please remain seated, and
stand if you must.

Guests are required to not bring their pets into our
premises. One order minimum per guest.

If a guest does not order, Rooty will take a seat charge
of 240.000 vnd ++/ guest. Outside food and beverages
are not allowed!!! Rooty will have a surcharge of
240.000 vnd ++ each               

     CORKAGE FEE:
     Wine bottle: 1.200.000 vnd ++/ 750ml

     Spirits bottle: 1.200.000 vnd ++/ 700ml or 750ml

For outstanding spirits used for cocktails, Rooty will
charge more 50.000 vnd (apply for 50ml/ shot)

We promote responsible drinking and will refuse
service to guests who appear over intoxicated, lost
control or overacted. Rooty will not tolerate poor
behavior towards our staff or other guests. You will be
asked to leave if do not respect these rules. We politely
remind guests to consider others in the bar so
everyone can enjoy the parties to the max.

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND” and subject to 5%
service charge, and VAT

Kindly
Reminder


